
‭O  N  T  O  N  A  G  O  N     G  L  A  D  I  A  T  O  R  S  2025‬

‭BASEBALL‬

‭DATE‬ ‭TEAM‬ ‭PLACE‬ ‭TIME‬
‭Monday, April 7‬ ‭South Shore WI‬ ‭SSW‬ ‭5:30‬
‭Saturday, April 12‬ ‭Hurley‬ ‭Hurley‬ ‭11:00‬
‭Wednesday, April 16‬ ‭E.TC‬ ‭HOME/Greenland‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Monday, April 21‬ ‭Calumet‬ ‭Calumet‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Thursday, April 24‬ ‭E.TC‬ ‭E.TC‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Tuesday, April 29‬ ‭L’Anse‬ ‭L’Anse‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Friday, May 2‬ ‭Jeffers JV‬ ‭Jeffers‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Tuesday, May 6‬ ‭Jeffers‬ ‭Jeffers‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Friday, May 9‬ ‭E.TC‬ ‭HOME/Greenland‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Tuesday, May 13‬ ‭Gogebic‬ ‭Gogebic‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Friday, May 16‬ ‭Lake Linden‬ ‭HOME/Greenland‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Monday, May 19‬ ‭Hancock‬ ‭HOME/Greenland‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Tuesday, May 20‬ ‭Ironwood‬ ‭HOME/Greenland‬ ‭4:00‬
‭Tuesday, May 27‬ ‭DISTRICTS‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭TBD‬

‭Time is ET.‬
‭Date/Time subject to change.‬


